Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) June 2025 Table 4a

Total Of Which Cancelled Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding.
Cancelled

London Area Airports
GATWICK 24,592 225 24,367
HEATHROW 40,538 495 40,043
LONDON CITY 4,197 65 4,132
LUTON 9,483 46 9,437
STANSTED 17,046 64 16,982
SOUTHEND 558 - 558
Total London Area Airports 96,414 895 95,519

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN 4,755 42 4,713
BARRA 124 8 116
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST) 2,388 37 2,351
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL 4,561 12 4,549
BENBECULA 190 20 170
BIGGIN HILL 164 - 164
BIRMINGHAM 9,203 89 9,114
BLACKPOOL 283 - 283
BOURNEMOUTH 1,141 - 1,141
BRISTOL 6,997 49 6,948
CAMPBELTOWN 91 4 87
CARDIFF WALES 796 - 796
DUNDEE 131 - 131
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL 4,498 37 4,461
EDINBURGH 11,434 93 11,341
EXETER 764 34 730
FARNBOROUGH 977 - 977
GLASGOW 6,495 73 6,422
PRESTWICK 519 - 519
HUMBERSIDE 391 29 362
INVERNESS 869 4 865
ISLAY 104 7 97
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS) 845 - 845
KIRKWALL 879 9 870
LANDS END (ST JUST) 514 - 514
LEEDS BRADFORD 3,527 27 3,500
LERWICK (TINGWALL) 25 - 25
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON) 3,725 33 3,692
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON) 287 2 285
LYDD 1 - 1
MANCHESTER 18,090 110 17,980
NEWCASTLE 3,900 8 3,892
NEWQUAY 600 23 577
NORWICH 1,295 3 1,292
SUMBURGH 1,185 10 1,175
SHOREHAM - - -
SOUTHAMPTON 1,420 27 1,393
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) June 2025

Other UK Airports

STORNOWAY

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

464
392
147

56

94,227

190,641

358
1,527
902
1,547

4,334

Of Which Cancelled

14

16

829

1,724

17
62
18
24

121

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

450
383
131

56

93,398

188,917

341
1,465

884
1,523

4,213

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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