	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	24,592	225	24,367
HEATHROW	40,538	495	40,043
LONDON CITY	4,197	65	4,132
LUTON	9,483	46	9,437
STANSTED	17,046	64	16,982
SOUTHEND	558	-	558
Total London Area Airports	96,414	895	95,519
Other UK Airports			
ABERDEEN	4,755	42	4,713
BARRA	٦,733 124	8	116
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)	2,388	37	2,351
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	4,561	12	4,549
BENBECULA	190	20	170
BIGGIN HILL	164	-	164
BIRMINGHAM	9,203	89	9,114
BLACKPOOL	283	-	283
BOURNEMOUTH	1,141	_	1,141
BRISTOL	6,997	49	6,948
CAMPBELTOWN	91	4	87
CARDIFF WALES	796	_	796
DUNDEE	131	_	131
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	4,498	37	4,461
EDINBURGH	11,434	93	11,341
EXETER	764	34	730
FARNBOROUGH	977	-	977
GLASGOW	6,495	73	6,422
PRESTWICK	519	-	519
HUMBERSIDE	391	29	362
INVERNESS	869	4	865
ISLAY	104	7	97
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	845	-	845
KIRKWALL	879	9	870
LANDS END (ST JUST)	514	-	514
LEEDS BRADFORD	3,527	27	3,500
LERWICK (TINGWALL)	25	-	25
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	3,725	33	3,692
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	287	2	285
LYDD	1	-	1
MANCHESTER	18,090	110	17,980
NEWCASTLE	3,900	8	3,892
NEWQUAY	600	23	577
NORWICH	1,295	3	1,292
SUMBURGH	1,185	10	1,175
SHOREHAM	- 1 430	-	1 202
SOUTHAMPTON	1,420	27	1,393

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
Other UK Airports			
STORNOWAY	464	14	450
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT	392	9	383
TIREE	147	16	131
WICK JOHN O GROATS	56	-	56
Total Other UK Airports	94,227	829	93,398
Total All Reporting UK Airports	190,641	1,724	188,917
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	358	17	341
GUERNSEY	1,527	62	1,465
ISLE OF MAN	902	18	884
JERSEY	1,547	24	1,523
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	4,334	121	4,213

Note

⁽a) Excludes Air Taxi operations
(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.